2018 IHRSA Passport Program Guest





The IHRSA Passport Program entitles members of participating clubs to guest privileges at any of the participating clubs worldwide when they travel. As a condition of participation, clubs must commit to offering at least 50% off the regular guest fee.

Valid through December 31, 2018 unless an earlier date is specified below

Club Membership Expiration (OPTIONAL. Intended for use by home club): _____/___/

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PASSPORT GUEST:

- 1. Complete the information below.
- 2. Visit **healthclubs.com/passport** to locate a club that participates in the IHRSA Passport Program.
- 3. **Call the club in advance** to verify any guest fees that may apply as well as to confirm the availability of the facilities you intend to use.
- 4. Upon arrival, present this Passport Guest Pass to the front desk, pay the guest fee and you're in!

Passport guest name:		
Home club name:		
Home club phone number:		

NOTES TO HOST CLUB:

- As a participant in the IHRSA Passport Program, your club has agreed to discount your regular guest fee by at least 50% for members of other participating clubs.
- Passport guests should be treated with the same level of respect as your own members.
- For your protection, always ask for proper identification from your Passport guests.
- For more information about the IHRSA Passport Program, or your club's membership with IHRSA, contact passport@ihrsa.org.

IMPORTANT REMINDERS ABOUT THE PASSPORT PROGRAM:

- The IHRSA Passport Program is not intended for temporary membership privileges, or for transferring a membership. It is designed for use on a short-term visitation basis only.
- Passport guests may only visit clubs that are located at least 50 miles/80 kilometers away from your home club.
- Passport guests must honor each club's rules and regulations regarding guest fees, guest hours, visitation frequency, etc.
- Not all IHRSA clubs choose to participate in the program, but only IHRSA clubs are eligible.

healthclubs.com/passport